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CLASSE S (W223) S 350d
210KW(286PS/HP) - 2925¢c - Moteur OM656929

CLASSE S (W223) S 350 d Mild Hybrid
230KW(313PS/HP) - 2989cc - Moteur OM656830

CLASSE S (W223) S 400d
243KW(330PS/HP) - 2925¢c - Moteur OM656929

CLASSE S (W223) S 400 EQ Boost
230KW(313PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 400 EQ Boost
230KW(313PS/HP) - 2498cc - Moteur M256925

CLASSE S (W223) S 450 d Mild Hybrid
270KW(367PS/HP) - 2989cc - Moteur OM656830

CLASSE S (W223) S 450 e
300KW(408PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 450 EQ Boost
280KW(381PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256830

CLASSE S (W223) S 450 EQ Boost
270KW(367PS/HP) - 2498cc - Moteur M256925

CLASSE S (W223) S 450 EQ Boost
270KW(367PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 480 Maybach EQ Boost
270KW(367PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 500 EQ Boost
330KW(449PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256830

CLASSE S (W223) S 500 EQ Boost
320KW(435PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 580
370KW(503PS/HP) - 3982cc - Moteur M176980

CLASSE S (W223) S 580 e
375KW(510PS/HP) - 2999cc - Moteur M256930

CLASSE S (W223) S 63 AMG Hybrid
590KW(802PS/HP) - 3982cc - Moteur M177980

CLASSE S (W223) S 680 Maybach
450KW(612PS/HP) - 5980cc - Moteur M279980

(10/20-)

(06/23-)

(10/20-)

(01/21-)

(08/21-)

(05/23-)

(05/22-)

(09/22-)

(08/21-)

(10/20-)

(04/21-)

(09/22-)

(10/20-)

(05/21-)

(07/21-)

(05/23-)

(05/21-)

Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment
Engine Compartment

Engine Compartment

by SO GEIFcrowr

22/02/2024

1/1



